Compare Responses

Event #: 10321

Status: Pending award

Event Name: 2.5 Ton Flatbed 10ft & 12ft

Number Of Lines: 4

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount

Roberts International
Danny Bunger
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
1,572,586.00000

Total Event Score 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:TRUCK 12FT FLATBED Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 7.0000 EA 7.0000
Unit price 110,599.0000
Extended price 774,193.00
AOC

Total bid 774,193.00
Net unit price 110,599.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date 11/29/2024
UOM Detail

Vendor Item 1

Vendor Item Description

21/2 ton Flatbed
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:FLATBED 12FT L SHAPED TOOLBOX Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
114,999.0000
459,996.00

459,996.00

114,999.00000
0.00

12/02/2024

FLATBED 12FT L SHAPED TOOLBOX

Line 3:0pen:TRUCK 10FT FLATBED Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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0.0000
2.0000
111,699.0000
223,398.00

223,398.00

111,699.00000
0.00

12/02/2024




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detsail

Vendor ltem TRUCK 10FT FLATBED
Vendor Item Description

Line 4:0pen:10FT FLATBED L SHAPED TOOLBOX Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000

Unit price 114,999.0000
Extended price 114,999.00
AOC

Total bid 114,999.00

Net unit price 114,999.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date 12/02/2024
UOM Detail

Vendor Item 10FT FLATBED L SHAPED TOOLBOX

Vendor Item Description

Page 3 of 3 | October 17, 2023




