

# Compare Responses

Event #: 10321

Event Name: 2.5 Ton Flatbed 10ft & 12ft

Number Of Lines: 4

Status: Pending award

<p>Performance Evaluation Score</p> <p>Supplier Total Bid Amount</p> <p>Total Event Score</p>	<p>Roberts International</p> <p>Danny Bunger</p> <p>0.00</p> <p>(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)</p> <p>1,572,586.00000</p> <p>0.00000</p>
<p>Line 1:Open:TRUCK 12FT FLATBED Output: PO</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 7.0000 EA</p> <p>Unit price</p> <p>Extended price</p> <p>AOC</p> <p>Total bid</p> <p>Net unit price</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>7.0000</p> <p>110,599.0000</p> <p>774,193.00</p> <p></p> <p>774,193.00</p> <p>110,599.00000</p> <p>0.00</p> <p>11/29/2024</p> <p></p> <p>1</p> <p>21/2 ton Flatbed</p>

Line 2:Open:FLATBED 12FT L SHAPED TOOLBOX Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA	4.0000
Unit price	114,999.0000
Extended price	459,996.00
AOC	
Total bid	459,996.00
Net unit price	114,999.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	12/02/2024
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FLATBED 12FT L SHAPED TOOLBOX
Vendor Item Description	
Line 3:Open:TRUCK 10FT FLATBED Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000
Unit price	111,699.0000
Extended price	223,398.00
AOC	
Total bid	223,398.00
Net unit price	111,699.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	12/02/2024

UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	TRUCK 10FT FLATBED
Vendor Item Description	
Line 4:Open:10FT FLATBED L SHAPED TOOLBOX Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	114,999.0000
Extended price	114,999.00
AOC	
Total bid	114,999.00
Net unit price	114,999.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	12/02/2024
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	10FT FLATBED L SHAPED TOOLBOX
Vendor Item Description	